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Transpor'atlenCarload Potato ShipmentsSTOCKS GAINMakketl and incutcial
III SELECTIVE

WHEAT, CORN LEAD

Go By Motor Coach
Shortest Route Lowest Far,

to Northern Points
On. Round
Way Trip

Spohn.8 ...$ .00 $20.05
Boise, Ida. 9.95 18.10
Portland 5.90 10.65
Seattle 8.40 14.65

Mt. Hood Staqes, Inc.
Busses Leave 1:00 P. M.

Greyhound Drot - Phone 8331
420mtf

POTATOES
SAN FRANCISCO, March 24

Potatoes: 4 cars
California, S Oregon, one Idaho
arrived; 16 unbroken, 11 broken
cars on track; market steady;

MARKET RISE

Oregon Klamath district Rus
sets No. 1, $1.13-23- ; few $1.35;
combination grade $0.80 90.

LOS ANGELES. March 24

NEW YORK, March 24 W
Stocks set an uneven course up-
ward in a highly selective mar-
ket today.

Demand converged mostly on
a few favored steels, rails, chem

Bar-t- ee10Potatoes: 6 cars
California. 28 Idaho, one Nev-

ada, one Oregon, one Utah ar icals and miscellaneous Indus-
trial shares, lifting soma forrived; 41 unbroken. 29 broken

cars on track; by truck 8 Cali gains of a point or more.

CHICAGO. March 14 V-W-

and com today led a gen-
eral grain price rise that re-

flected strength in lard and soy-
bean! and In securities. Both
wheat and corn rose about a cent
It tunes.

Reports of government pur-
chases of certain commodities.
Including lard, possibly for over-
seas shipment, and predictions
of senate committee approval of
legislation calling for increased
loan rates on certain farm pro-
ducts were factors which in-

spired the buying.
Wheat closed i cents higher

than Saturday, May 87 Mc July
85 Me: corn c up. May 64 Mc,
July 63-6- ic; oats ic higher.

fornia, 9 Idaho, 2 Oregon, one
Utah arrived: Oregon Burbanks

WALLrAPER CLEANED, f 1 p'room. Pointed walla washed
right and reasonable. Work
guaranteed. Phone 8320.

MATTHESSES RENOVATED
One day service. ECONOMY
MATTRESS & UPHOLSTER-
ING CO., 2313 So. 6th. Dial
6368. 3 23

Renewed strength In commod-
ities, lately seemed to

buying In stocks. Senate

steers, steady; eight loads all
weights fed steers $10.85-11.2-

package Idaho medium heifers
$9 50; range cows scarce, quot-
ed $8.25; dairy cows strong to
25c higher .bulk $6.75-7.2- few
$7.75; grass bulls $8.00 down.
Calves: salable 10; steady: good
to choice vealers $13.50; slaugh-
ter calves $11.00.

Sheep, salable 300, steady: no
spring lambs, quoted $11.00-50- :

deck medium shorn 74-l- old
crop lambs $8.75; wooled ewes
absent, two decks common 91
lbs $4.63.

WOOL MARKET
BOSTON, March 24 VP) (US

Dept. Agr. A few sales of fair
weight of domestic wools were
closed today on the Boston mar-
ket. Spot combing three-eighth- s

blood territory wools brought 88
to 90 cents, scoured basis. Or-
ders were taken by Boston deal-
ers for graded French-combin-

fine territory wools to be deliv-
ered from the new clip as soon
as available at $1 to $1.02, scour-
ed basis, delivered to mills.
Graded combing Ohio fleeces of
three-eighth- s and also quarter-bloo-

grades were sold, to be
delivered as soon as available, at
44 to 45 cents, in the grease, de-
livered to mills.

Looking for Bargains? Turn
to the Classified page

No. 1. few $1.20.
approval of the $7,000,000,000
British aid bill reminded the

B I C O I Completion of the
Mount Rashmore memorial tn
Mark Hills, on whtrh Gataon
Rorrlom was working- at time of
death. Is now la hands of his

sob. Lincoln (above). 28.

market of the planned "all out'
effort to speed war industry.

Day of
Month Season of 1940-4- 1 Season of 1939-4- 0

Mar to Season Mar. to Season
Mar. Dally Date to Data Dly to Data

41 T 7104 jf 512S

I 4 43 7108 3a 9T 6101

8 B 12 87 "7120
"

g 6167

32 i 7132
'

29 n B13
81 120 7183 33 "J-- 6226

a bT 171 7234 2B lT 3253
"

7 40 211 7274 B
38 fg7 3291

8 68 269 7332 47 244 3338
8 0 289 7332 38 282 3376

10 43 311 7374 U 296 3390
11 i 41 332 7413 33 329 423

12 I 47 399 7462 29 338 6452

13 I 48 447 7310 39 397 8491

14 H
37 484 7347 4S 443 3337

15 37 821 7384 39 482 3376

la 0 821 7384 29 811 8605
T 48 869 7632 U 823 3616

18 23 392 7853 38 560 8854

I 24" 616 7679 82 612
"

6706

30 32 648 7711 41 633 3747

" 34 682 7743 37 690 8784

22 33 71S "7778 38 728 3822

23 0 713 "7778 38
"

766 5860

24 7 773 5867

23 51 824 8918

26 48 870 5964

27 H 44 914 6008

28 I 44 938 6032

29 44 1002 6096

SO 34 1036 6130

31 10 1046 6140

Shipments by Truck 321

Grand Totals 1367 6461

Transactions approximated TRAINED NURSE Phon. 8336.
Ill300,000 shares.

Among prominent gainers
were American Telephone, U. S.
Steel, Bethlehem, Du Pont,
Chrysler, Anaconda, Santa Fe,

DRESSMAKING, Hemstitching.
Buttons, Buckles covered, At
teratlons on new and old cloth-
ing. Mrs. II. M. Allendw, 731
Main, room 216. Phon. 7263.

CHICAGO, March 24 () (US
Dept. Art.) Potatoes, arrivals
327; on track 610; total US ship-
ments Saturday 1062, Sunday
26; supplies old stock, heavy, de-

mand moderate: market on best
quality Idaho Russets slightly
stronger, other varieties all sec-
tions market steady; Idaho Rus-
set Burbanks US No. 1, 1.45-60- ;

Colorado Red McClures US No.
1. 1371: Nebraska and Wyom-
ing Bliss Triumphs US No. 1,
1.50-621- ; Minnesota and North
Dakota Red River Valley Cob-
blers 80-9- 0 per cent US No. 1

quality Early Ohios 80-9- 0

per cent US No. 1 quality

Southern Pacific and United
Aircraft.

Bliss Triumphs 80 per
cent or more US No. 1 quality

new stock, supplies
rather liberal, demand light,
market steady; Florida crate
Bliss Triumphs US No. 1. 1.73-8- 5

per crate.

The Missouri mule is losing
out to power machinery in his
home state at the rate of 10.000
a year, according to the census.

8. r. LIVESTOCK
SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO,

March 24 JP) (Federal-Stat- e

Market News) Hogs, salable
300; around 10c higher than
Friday; bulk 185-22- 5 lb. Cali-
fornia $9.13. few 145-16- 0 lbs.
$8.50-65- ; odd packing sows
$6.50.

Cattle, salable 300: largely

Some preferred shares moved
up a point or more. Including
Pere Marquette and General
Steel Castings.

LAWNMOWKHS, SAWS sharp-
ened, repaired. Most reason,
able In city. Free delivery.
Bodenhamer Saw Filing. 131--

E. Main. Phone 4672. 410
A block of 32,000 shares of

Commonwealth and Southern ap
peared on the tape at i, of 116.

Rails resumed a higher trend DOREMUS RUG AND FURNI-
TURE CLEANERS. Oriental
rugs our specialty. Dial 6879,
2013 Orchard. 0

In the bond market.
Today's quotations:

Air Reduction
Alaska Juneau
American CanTALK ABOUT A Glean Sweep,!

LAWN AND YARD SERVICE
by the year. Lakeihor Gar-
dens Nursery. Call 4082. Ar-
thur Duncan, landscaper. 4--

- 871
- 4i

29
- 831

231
. 61
. 13!
- 391

6!H
- SI
. 53
. 24.

PICTURE FRAMING Art and
Gift Shop. 518 Main.

Am Car & Fdy
Am Rad Sta San .

Am Roll Mills
Am Smelt St Re!
Am Tel St Tel
Am Tob "B"
Am Water Works
Am Zinc L & S ...

AnacondasysUftEss
WM. F. B. CHASE Expert In-

come tax accountant. Hav.
your return prepared nowl
126 No. 4th. 8

Armour III
Atchison ...

Aviation Corp

UPHOLSTERING Completa
line of fabrics. Fre. .stlmata.
All work guaranteed Carlson
Mattress 6i Upholstering Co.
1718 Main street. Phon. 4510.

4

Portland
Produce

Bald Loco

Mlwhap Victim
Offcrn to IayTo Fix Auto

Unusual in police records Is
th. case of a man, hit by a car,
whose head broke the motor-
ist's windshield and who r.ffr t

Bendix Avla .

Beth Steel

41
23 i
3i

IS
33
771
151
1UI
201

1

61
111
3J

43)
221
39
641

Boeing Airp
Borden
Calif Packing

'Callahan Z L
Calumet Hec ..

MATTRESSES rebuilt. $200.
Carlson Mattress St Uphol-
stering Co. 1718 Main. Phon.
4310 4

to pay for the damage.
OHicers reported an accident

late Saturday nicht at Sevmh
and Main streets when a car
operated by J. T. Watklns, 33,

Canada Dry
Canadian Pacific
Cat Tractor
Celanese
Ches St Ohio

WRINGER ROLLS Washing
machine and vacuum dsnr
parts for all makes. Merit
Washing Machine Service. 708
South Sixth.

Aituras. calif., struck a pedes-
trian, Charles Currier. 833 Wal-
nut avenue, rurripp i,

Chrysler stepped from behind a parked WINDOW CLEANING W. aUn
clean paper, kalsomlned and
painted walls. A. M. Rhoads.
Dial 4768.

car ana walked Into Watklns'
machine. Ho was not badly In-

jured.
B. A. Davidson, 21, 1729 Wall

street, reported to city policehis car struck IHa Tlt.,W 'fa H
FIX THAT RADIO Our busi-

ness is sound. Conner Servtc.
Co.. 2007 So. 6th. Phon. 6878.
Just south of viaduct.

FORTLANP. Mtfrh U (API BITTER
Printa. A grid Jfli H. in pirchmcnt
wr.,prt ; in rarfuni ; H (rati
il S o Lb ptrenmen l tpprt ; uc in
tffti'fi.

ftLTTERFAT Pint quaMfr. maslmum
Of , of paf Cat tlrr.fJ pnft- -

latttl lb.; pfMB'tim qnalitj.
of .11 of I pr ml itii;Ilb. ; THy rmitx mtwi mvnlry poiu, tc
mhvmkI qualitv s under f(ft.

rilEKMi (fllinf prk to Purtlasrl
retailer; Tlllnmook trlr!'t. to lb.; Iaf

c lb. : f rtpot U -- VwUalr 1M
(oaf rv b. fob. Tillamook.

COnS Priroa to producer : A larr)
lAc: H (art A tordlura lc; B mod-
Inn 15c &.; rak to rrtllra 4 blfhr
for ; rartotii 1 fcif hr.

BAY wiling prlc on trvU- - Alfalfa.
No. I !.; ton; f sftrh, .innrj tnn;
Wtllamctt jr rioter. 10 on Um;
ttmnthy. Bitrn Urrgon I7.00 Ion.

LIVE piM'LTRV - Biivnn prWa: n.
t rale liriom brollr lf n t lb... Mc;
fryer a. ondr 1 Iba. Ie; iprtngrra I to I
Ibi., 17e; rutr, orr ft Iba. lr; do nr
SH Iba. lie; rolorM haa or ft Iba.. IV;bn I to S 1M. ts; old fx lb.

RKSHKII TI'RKRVA Nomlnil. w ling
prir- -. H'na SI 2 lb.; tomi lb.

OMOXH - itg" Ianr.. tl.H;and larger rwr M) lb hag.
piiTATUt'fl Sew Hawaiian 11.40 frSMb. boi; Florida, it.ZS pr M lb. era to;

old IWrhut'a to. 1, II. ii; slrtd
brand I.U; Klamath tl.UM na-

tal: lt Klamath !.."IIMHV MRAT Vlllng prt to
rtailfr; country hllt hog. ht btttfh-ri-

Ill fft Iba. lj.r; tr.lrr. thnry.
iwr; light thin. I: ts; hwr. is ;

Iambi, old rrop, 7lt. lb.; swa A tr
lb,; good ftitur rwt it ixa lb. cannfroo. ti ne lb.: bttii. is ijir ib.

WOOL 19ft rantrarta, Orgna ranrli
nominal XI ttc tb. ; I WO atrrn Ortgna
rantw S2c lb.; rmuSN Miy lb.;
Hillamt( ally II toon Ui M Mc lb.

Hart hotel when the woman

Col Gas & El
Com'l Solvents
Cbmm'nw'lth St Sou
Consol Aircraft
Consol Edison .

Consol Oil
Cont'l Can
Corn Products
Crown Zellerbach
Curtiss Wright
Doug Aircraft .
Dupont De N
Eastman Kodak
El Pow St Lt
General Electric
General Foods ....
General Motors

. 4

. 91
- i
. 28
- 211

SI
. 303

461
. 12S
. 9

72J
.147
.1321

3
. 321

33
421

crossed Main street between
Sixth and Seventh tri. ...I- -
Sunday morning. She was slight

FLOOR SANDING Old floor,
rrflnishcd. Norman Fral.y.
Phone 41)01.

ly injurea.

CLASSIFIED INDEX SEE MRS. HARNEY for Alter-
ations, Remodeling. 2111 Dar.
row. Phone 3682.

Goodrich HOUSE CLEANING Art Bene-dis-t.

6648.

Apartments For Rent .
Automotive
Business Opportunitie.
Educational
Financial
For Sale or Trad.

...24
-- .34
-- .48

12
-- .46
..38

FLOOR SAND1NO. FIN1SHINO
We generate our own power.

C. DuFour. Phon. 3806. 4

Goodyear Tire
Gt Nor Ry pfd
Greyhound
Illinois Central
Imp Copper ....
Int arvester

General Notices
Health

4

13
14Help Wanted, Female

Lj- rmrrni a,, . --w. .. ... 7S1U.i(t fi a a, a ,,igi-,-? Help Wanted. MalaInt Nick Can
FLOOR SANDING and refinlstf

Ing. Clifford Golden. Phon.
3822. .

.16
26nouses For .Rent ...

Livestock anri Pnnlt
Int Pap & P pfd .

Int Tel St Tel
Johns Manville ...

Kennecott
Lib O Ford

PAPERHANGING, PAINTING.
Kalsomlning. Dial 6848. Mel-vl- n

E. Frost.

44
. 2
..28
.36
..42
. 6
-- 30
.32

123
131
25
111
4i

lOi
47
261
631

21
SB

331
341
221
371

41
17
131
21
151
121
141
131
6
7
8
71

Lockheed

Clean Sweep Sale Prices in Final
Week!

SALE POSITIVELY ENDS SATURDAY NIGHT

Lost and Found
Miscellaneous For Rent
Miscellaneous For Sale
Miscellaneous Wanted
Personals
Real Estate For Sal.
Real Estate Wanted
Room and Rnatrl

GLASS
DuplsU Safety Glass, window

glass, plat, and mirrors, r
sllvering. Kimball's Glass
Shop, 527 Walnut. Phon. 7378.

Montgomery Ward
Nash-Kel- v

Nat'l Biscuit
Nat'l Dairy Prod
Nat l Dist
Nat'l Lead

20
Rooms For Rent
situations Wanted
To Exchanir.N V Central 40
Transportation

KALSOMINING PAINTING
Paperhanglng. Fred Col.rn.n-Phon- e

4763. 1

' TAKE ADVANTAGE WOW!

Shrine Ticket
To lie Anetloned
At Llonn Hfeet

The first ticket to the Shrine
ball for crippled children, sched-
uled for Saturday night, April
19, will be auctioned at the noon
luncheon of the Lions club Tues-
day In the Willard hotol. All
nobles, members of the Klamath
Shrine club, are urged to make
reservations for th. luncheon
Tuesday morning.

The luncheon will get under-
way at 12:10 p. m. and the ticket
will be sold immediately after
the meal. Willard Constans wilt
be in charge of the meeting with
Elmer H. Balslger. president of
the Shrine club, presiding. This
is the fifth annual ball for the
benefit- - of the hospital In Port-
land. J. Fred Flock is chairman
this year.

Police Watching
School Zone

Services 1 0
No Amer Avia
North Amer Co
Northern Pacific
Ohio Oil . 2 Lost and Found ELECTItOLUX CLEANERS

Sales and service. Phon. 6917.
P. O. Box 814. 419

Otis SteelSals
Pac Amer FishPrice LOST Wire-haire- terrier,white body, brown and white

head, name Charlie. Reward.
Call Howard Graham 4748. or
call 3124. 3.

Pac Gas St El
Pac Tel St Tel .
Packard Motor 1

PAINTING, KALSOMINING
H. L. Brown. Phone 4226.

271
.119

21
- 121

111
Pan Amer Airways ,

Paramount Pic
12 EducationalPenney (J C)

Penna R R ..
Phelps Dodge .

LOST Metal rimmed glasses
between Falrvlew school and
Derby's Music Co. May have
been left In some store. $3 re-
ward. Louis Mann, Derby

General Notices

791
24
281
38
551
251
24 J

41
131
251

Phillips Pet
Proctor & Gamble
Pub Svc N J
Pullman .....

Down Mo.
Pay's. Pay's

$125 $20
60 15

115 20
125 20
100 20
225 28

60 15
135 22
190 27.
125 20
125 20
225 28

Prlc.

$365
195
345
365
295
765
195
395
585
375
375
765

City traffic police are "crack,
Ing down" on motorists who fa

'37 Ford "60" Tudor Sedan .... $425
'34 Ford Coupe 245
37 Ford "60" Pickup ...... 395
'37 Ford Deluxe Sedan 425
'36 Ford Coupe 365
'39 Mercury Tudor Sedan 900o MUH 845
'34 Plymouth Coupe 245
'37 Plymouth 4-Do- or Sedan .... 445
37 Lincoln-Zephy- r Sedan 645
37 Ford Stake Pickup ...... 435
36 Dodge Deluxe Sedan 425
'39 Mercury Tour Sedan R.dl, .ni .., 845

Radio

RELIABLE MEN to take up AIR
CONDITIONING and ElectrH
Refrigeration. Prefer men now
employed and mechanically In-

clined, with fair education and
willing to train spar, time tt
become experts in Installation
and service work as well si
planning, estimating, ate
Write giving age, present occu-
pation. Utilities Inst., Bos
3800, Ncws-Hcral-

Rayon ler
Rayonicr pfd

I WILL NOT b. responsible for
debts contracted by other than
myself. Signed March 22,
1041. C. A. Willard.

to observe the school zone signs
on Riverside street as well as
along the stretch near the city
limits. Glenn O. Neese posted
$23 bail when he was picked up
on Riverside on a charge of vio-
lation of the basic rule and also
for having no operator's license.

James Lathrope was charged
with running a stop sign.

Six drunks forfeited ball, nine
traffic tickets, five drunks, and
two vags made up the balance
of Monday morning police court.

FREE MARCELS every Monday,
Tuesday and Wednesday.
Northwestern Beauty College.

WHEN YOU THINK of nieces!
think of Northwestern Beaut
College. On. of America's
ccptlonal training schools.

Republic Steel ....
Richfield Oil
Safeway Stores
Scars Roebuck ....
Shell Union
Socony Vacuum
Soil Cal Edison
Southern Pacific ...

Sperry Corp ...
Standard Brands
Stand Oil Calif ...

Stand Oil Ind
Stand Oil N J
Stone St Webster

Personals

STOP and SHOP at the SIGN oS the SCOTTIE 13 Health

181
83

381
711
111

81
254

94
33

61
19!
261
351

6!
61
81

361
41

861
131
77
121
381

MEN, WOMENI WANT VIMI
Stimulants in Ostrex Tonic
Tablets pep up bodies larking
Vitamin Bl, Iron, Calcium.
Phosphorous. $1.00 size now
only 89c. Call, write Whitman
Drug and all other good drugstores. 3.3 1

DENTAL PLATES REPAIRED
Usually 1 to 3 hours. Dr. Gor
don Ledlngham.Studebaker

MsSOGOS LMOTOfi? CO, 14 Help Wanted. F.mal.
Sunshine Mining
Texas Corp
Trans-Americ-a .

Union Carbide ...

United Corporation i
United Drug 4
United Fruit . 64
US Rubber 22J
U S Rubber pfd .... ftoj
U S Steel 56
Warner Pictures 21
Western Union 211
Westlnghouse B4J
Woolworth .. 301

WILL BOARD man and wife foi
TransportationUnion Oil CalifMAIN and ESPLANADE wife's help In boarding hoys.

723 Klamath. 1Union Pacific
United Airlines
United Aircraft

DRIVING to Portland Thursday,room for two for company.
Phone 3073. 3 25

YOUNG WOMAN for janltrcss
Phone 3721. 3.--


